BINGO SESSIONS & TIMES 2026

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday
1st & 3rd
2nd, 4th & 5th

CCOA
BBBS

CCOA

Open
McNeese Cowboy

Open
CCOA

Open
BBBS

Open
McNeese Cowboy

BBBS
Girle Girls

11:00 AM
7:00 PM

7:00 PM

11:00 AM
7:00 PM

11:00 AM
7:00 PM

11:00 AM
6:45 PM

1:00 PM
6:45 PM

6:00 PM
6:00 PM



	Bingo session times

