

# BINGO SESSIONS & TIMES 2026

Monday	CCOA	11:00 AM
	BBBS	7:00 PM
Tuesday	CCOA	7:00 PM
Wednesday	Open	11:00 AM
	McNeese Cowboy	7:00 PM
Thursday	Open	11:00 AM
	CCOA	7:00 PM
Friday	Open	11:00 AM
	BBBS	6:45 PM
Saturday	Open	1:00 PM
	McNeese Cowboy	6:45 PM
Sunday		
1st & 3rd	BBBS	6:00 PM
2nd, 4th & 5th	Girls Girls	6:00 PM